BULLETIN
F-SST- 1
FEB 2012
SERFILCO
®
INTERNATIONAL
SPACE-SAVER “SST”
FILTRATION AND

F-SST-1
FEB 2012
SERIES „SST‟ Ordering Information and Dimensions
STANDARD MODELS
Flow
Rate
Cartridges Kw
MODEL NUMBERS
Inlet x Outlet*
PP CPVC PVDF
4,000
L/hr
10"
0.25
PPSH3ST5HDM0.33 CS3ST5HDM0.33 KS3VST5HDM0.33
40mm x32mm
Socket Union
20" PPSH6ST5HDM0.33 CS6ST5HDM0.33 KS6VST5HDM0.33
30" PPSH9ST5HDM0.33 CS9ST5HDM0.33 KS9VST5HDM0.33
7,000
L/hr
10"
0.55
PPSH3ST6DM0.75 CS3ST6DM0.75 KS3VST6DM0.75
50mm x 32mm
Socket Union
20" PPSH6ST6DM0.75 CS6ST6DM0.75 KS6VST6DM0.75
30" PPSH9ST6DM0.75 CS9ST6DM0.75 KS9VST6DM0.75
10,000
l/hr
10"
1.1
PPSH3ST6HDM1.5 CS3ST6HDM1.5 KS3VST6HDM1.5
63mm x 32mm
Socket Union
20" PPSH6ST6HDM1.5 CS6ST6HDM1.5 KS6VST6HDM1.5
30" PPSH9ST6HDM1.5 CS9ST6HDM1.5 KS9VST6HDM15
MODEL NUMBER MAP FOR BESPOKE SYSTEMS WITH OPTIONAL CARBON CHAMBERS
AND OTHER ADDITIONAL ITEMS
BODY MATERIAL
OUTLET SIZE